25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE     LAKE FOREST, CA 92630     949.830.1350     888.882.1350     FAX 949.830.3390
®
DL-43-LEDM11-BAR
DL-42-LEDM7-BRS
DL-45-LEDM7-BAR
DL-43-LEDM11-BAR w/ FA-24MD-BAR
DL-42/43/45/46 SERIES
DIRECTIONAL  LIGHT

Brass & Copper - Unfinished. Optional finishes available.
NOTE:  All LED modules are field exchangeable after production date Septermber 1st, 2017.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
DL-43-LEDM1115-BLT	 Aluminum Bullet, 15° Optics	 11w LED Module	 3.0 lbs.
DL-43-LEDM1140-BLT	 Aluminum Bullet, 40° Optics	 11w LED Module	 3.0 lbs.
DL-43-LEDM1160-BLT	 Aluminum Bullet, 60° Optics	 11w LED Module	 3.0 lbs.
DL-43-LEDM11WF-BLT	 Aluminum Bullet, No Optics	 11w LED Module	 3.0 lbs.
DL-43-LEDM1115-BRS	 Brass Bullet, 15° Optics	 11w LED Module	 5.0 lbs.
DL-43-LEDM1140-BRS	 Brass Bullet, 40° Optics	 11w LED Module	 5.0 lbs.
DL-43-LEDM1160-BRS	 Brass Bullet, 60° Optics	 11w LED Module	 5.0 lbs.
DL-43-LEDM11WF-BRS	 Brass Bullet, No Optics	 11w LED Module	 5.0 lbs.
DL-43-LEDM1115-COP	 Copper Bullet, 15° Optics	 11w LED Module	 5.0 lbs.
DL-43-LEDM1140-COP	 Copper Bullet, 40° Optics	 11w LED Module	 5.0 lbs.
DL-43-LEDM1160-COP	 Copper Bullet, 60° Optics	 11w LED Module	 5.0 lbs.
DL-43-LEDM11WF-COP	 Copper Bullet, No Optics	 11w LED Module	 5.0 lbs.
DIRECTIONAL LIGHTS
DL-43-LEDM11
IP65
BEAM/GLARE CONTROL ACCESSORIES